
Literacy Groups & Center Schedule 
AM times 

PM times 

10:15 

1:15 

10:30 

1:30 

 10:42 

1:42 

 10:54 

1:54 

11:00 

2:00 

 11:06 

2:06 

11:10 

2:10 

 11:18 

2:18 

11:20 

2:20 

11:30 

2:30 

Circles 

Whole 

Group 

WTW 

Writing  

Centers 

SPED 

Centers 

Guided Reading 

Daily 

 

Clean 

up 

Triangles 

Whole 

Group 

Writing 

WTW 

Guided Reading 

Daily 

 

 

Centers 

SPED 

Centers 

Clean 

up 

Squares 

Whole 

Group 

Writing  

Centers 

WTW 

Centers 

Guided Reading 

Daily 

 

 

Centers Centers 

Clean 

up 

Rectangles 

Whole 

Group 

Writing  

Centers 

 

Centers Centers 

WTW 

Centers 

 

Centers Centers 

Clean 

up 

Guided 

Reading 

T & H 

Hexagons 

Whole 

Group 

Writing  

Centers 

 

Centers Centers 

 

Centers Centers 

WTW 

Centers 

Clean 

up 

Guided 

Reading 

Monday 
 


