Literacy Groups & Center Schedule														
AM times	10:15	10:30	~	10:42	~	10:54	11:00	~	11:06	11:10	~	11:18	11:20	11:30
PM times	1:15	1:30		1:42		1:54	2:00		2:06	2:10		2:18	2:20	2:30
Circles	Whole Group	WTW	Writing			Centers	SPED			Centers	Guided Reading Daily			Clean up
Triangles	Whole Group	Writing	WTW			Guided Reading Daily			Centers	SPED			Centers	Clean up
Squares	Whole Group	Writing	~	Centers		WTW Centers			Guided Reading Daily			Centers	Centers	Clean up
Rectangles	Whole Group	Writing		Centers Guided Reading T & H	~	Centers	Centers		WTW	Centers	~	Centers	Centers	Clean up
Hexagons	Whole Group	Writing	Ŀ	Centers Guided Reading Monday		Centers	Centers	~	Centers	Centers	WTW		Centers	Clean up